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COUNTRY CLUB
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2024 Board of Governors' Cup

Board of Governors'

To Par Total
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Abate, Chris
Samayoa, Carlos
Lancellotti, Joseph
Fugere, Colby
Pullano, Michael
Cascella, Ken
Moses, Larry
Migliaccio, Joe
Burnett, Kenneth
Almagno, Stephen
Howes, Rob
Phillips, John
Dimartino, Ed
Nappi, Ken

Penza, Joe
Antonelli, Don
Phillips, Christian
Caccia, Mark
Remillard, Christopher
Travis, Nathan
Nardolillo, Al
Nardolillo, John
Maggiacomo, Vinny
Vinacco, David
Buehrer, Ralph
Gallucci, Robert
Atamian, James
Paolella, Jesse
Nelson, Gordon
Nelson, Jay
Melillo, Jason

St. Andre, Justin
Marsella, Ken
Germani, Peter
Perry, Ryan

Round 1 Leaderboard

+1
+1
+2
+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
3
+5

NS
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67
69
70
70
71
72
72
72
73
73
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77


file:///v2tournaments/10095024736468739229?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383237379520
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383237379525
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383304488430
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383338042873
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383338042377
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383203825070
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383237379512
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383270933974
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383304488435
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383338042374
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383270933970
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383203825072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383237379531
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383270933967
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383237379515
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383203825076
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383338042871
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383270933980
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383270933973
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383304488418
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383237379517
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383304488424
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383237379518
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383270933982
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383304488426
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383304488416
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383237379522
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383270933981
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383338042876
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383304488433
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383304488425
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383304488437
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383338042878
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383203825077
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383203825071
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2024 Board of Governors' Cup

Ferrieri, Robert
Contreras, Joe
Umbriano, Steve
Carlone, Richard
Interlini, Mike
Murray, John
Varone, Robert
Garzone, Peter
Brayton, Dave
Maggiacomo, Joe
Guglielmo, Steve
MccCall, Teddie
Heiss, John
Russo, Al
Tomolillo, Eric
Brousseau, Tyler
McGraw, Gerry
Tremblay, Chris
Disanto, David
Cooper, Jonathan
Pezzuco, Mike
Johnson, Andrew
Cioffi, Bob
Maggiacomo, Sal
Martin, Jim
Jacavone III, Peter
Altieri, Joe
Jones, Taylor
Russo, Steven
Saccoccio, Mark
Ransone, Mike
Coletti, Donnie
Ragosta, Robert
Nelson, Hal
Catamero, Vin
Tomaselli, Joe
Howes II, Rob
McDonough, John
Koziol, Michael
Travelyn, Ken

Round 1 Leaderboard

+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10

. N._
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77
77
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
81
81
81
81
81
82
82
82
82
82


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383237379519
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383270933976
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383338042875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383237379523
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383338042373
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383304488436
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383304488427
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383203825074
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383338042375
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383237379530
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383304488419
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383338042376
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383304488434
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383270933977
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383338042371
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383270933983
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383270933969
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383304488428
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383338042872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383270933979
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383338042368
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383338042879
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383203825078
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383304488438
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383237379529
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383270933978
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383304488429
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383304488417
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383338042370
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383203825073
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383270933966
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383237379521
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383304488421
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383338042877
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383237379514
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383237379528
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383304488420
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383237379527
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383270933975
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383304488431
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2024 Board of Governors' Cup

Vitacca, Nick
Giarrusso, Matteo
Frias, Paulo
Amoriggi, Peter
Barry, Michael
Lough, John
Mercurio, Anthony
Pogatchnik, James
Marchand, Ross
Ricci, Ernie
Voccia, Robert
Cosgrove, Tom

Iannuccilli, Giancarlo

Rubano, Marcello
Avarista, Steven
Cirillo, Nicholas
Maggiacomo, Jim
Bottone, Tom

Round 1 Leaderboard

+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+15
+16
+17
+17
+17

. %._
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83
83
84
84
85
85
85
86
86
86
87
88
89
89
89
NS
NS
NS


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383270933964
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383237379526
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383203825079
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383338042874
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383338042372
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383203825069
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383338042369
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383304488432
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383237379516
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383203825075
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383237379524
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383237379513
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383270933971
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383270933968
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383304488422
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383270933965
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383270933972
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365383304488423

ot 2024 Board of Governors' Cup e

COUNTRY CLUB COUNTRY CLUB
4 %4

Round 1 Leaderboard

Net Skins Games

N S S

McGraw, Gerry $500.00 Eagle on 6, Eagle on 12
Moses, Larry 1 $250.00 Eagle on 14

Total Purse Allocated: $750.00



file:///v2tournaments/10095024757205378206?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365668282278951
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365668248724500

ot 2024 Board of Governors' Cup e

COUNTRY CLUB COUNTRY CLUB
4 %4

Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross Skins Game

S S

Moses, Larry $187.50 Birdie on 14
Travis, Nathan 1 $187.50 Birdie on 13
McGraw, Gerry 1 $187.50 Birdie on 6
Dimartino, Ed 1 $187.50 Birdie on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $750.00


file:///v2tournaments/10095024773781267615?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365860280738911
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365860347847807
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365860347847794
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828365860347847792

COUNTRY CLUB
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2024 Board of Governors' Cup

Ryder Cup Qualifying

To Par Total
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Fugere, Colby
Cooper, Jonathan
Caccia, Mark
Cascella, Ken
Travis, Nathan
Samayoa, Carlos
Burnett, Kenneth
Paolella, Jesse
Vinacco, David
Phillips, John
Lancellotti, Joseph
Pullano, Michael
Nappi, Ken
Nardolillo, John
Umbriano, Steve
Migliaccio, Joe
Disanto, David
Perry, Ryan

St. Andre, Justin
Gallucci, Robert
Murray, John
Heiss, John
Melillo, Jason
Nardolillo, Al
Moses, Larry

Remillard, Christopher

Russo, Al
Maggiacomo, Vinny
Brousseau, Tyler
Contreras, Joe
Almagno, Stephen
Dimartino, Ed
Atamian, James
Jones, Taylor
Ferrieri, Robert

Round 1 Leaderboard

+3
+4
+5
+5
+5
+6
+7
+7
+8
+9
+9
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16

75
76
77
77
77
78
79
79
80
81
81
82
82
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file:///v2tournaments/10828159170985862337?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022684189924
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022650635460
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022650635461
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022617080993
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022650635467
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022617081012
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022684189911
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022650635462
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022650635463
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022617080995
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022684189908
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022684189922
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022650635452
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022650635471
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022684189926
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022650635455
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022684189923
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022617080994
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022684189913
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022650635465
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022684189912
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022684189910
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022650635472
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022617081005
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022617081002
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022650635454
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022650635458
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022617081006
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022650635464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022650635457
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022684189920
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022617081016
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022617081009
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022650635466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022617081007
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2024 Board of Governors' Cup

Ransone, Mike
Amoriggi, Peter
Brayton, Dave
Nelson, Gordon
Jacavone III, Peter
Carlone, Richard
Antonelli, Don
Lough, John
Giarrusso, Matteo
Germani, Peter
Vitacca, Nick
Maggiacomo, Joe
Buehrer, Ralph
Tomaselli, Joe
Interlini, Mike
Johnson, Andrew
Tomolillo, Eric
Coletti, Donnie
Koziol, Michael
Cioffi, Bob
Maggiacomo, Sal
Travelyn, Ken
Nelson, Hal
Pezzuco, Mike
Varone, Robert
Garzone, Peter
Russo, Steven
Catamero, Vin
Altieri, Joe

Frias, Paulo
Ragosta, Robert
Voccia, Robert
Howes II, Rob
Mercurio, Anthony
Ricci, Ernie
Cosgrove, Tom
McGraw, Gerry
Cirillo, Nicholas
Bottone, Tom

Round 1 Leaderboard

+17
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+20
+20
+21
+21
+22
+22
+22
+22
+23
+23
+23
+24
+24
+25
+26
+26
+27
+29
+29
+31
+31
+32
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022617081019
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022684189925
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022684189921
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022684189927
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022650635459
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022617081010
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022617080998
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022583526560
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022617081013
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022617080999
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022617081017
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022617081015
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022650635473
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022617081014
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022684189919
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022684189929
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022684189918
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022617081008
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022650635456
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022617081000
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022684189914
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022684189909
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022684189928
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022684189915
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022684189906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022617080996
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022684189917
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022617081004
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022684189907
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022617081001
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022650635469
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022617081011
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022650635468
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022684189916
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022617080997
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022617081003
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022650635453
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022617081018
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10828366022650635470

